



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: FY' 2018 NJDOT TRUST FUND RESURFACING OF COMBS ROAD

CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF ROBBINSVILLE

PROJECT NUMBER: 1112T083

Earle Asphalt Company
1800 Rt. 34, Bldg. 2, Ste 205
Wall, NJ 07719
(732) 308-1113
(732) 308-1034 Fax

Richard T. Barrett Paving Co.
400 Prospect Street
Trenton, NJ 08618
(609) 882-2236
(609) 396-0572 Fax

Meco Inc.
37 Prodelin Way
Millstone Township, NJ 08535
(609) 443-4344
(609) 443-9304 Fax

S & G Paving Inc.
224C Forsgate Drive
Jamesburg, NJ 08831
(732) 521-1936
(732) 521-3104 Fax

Black Rock Enterprises Inc.
1316 Englishtown Road
Old Bridge, NJ 08857
(732) 967-64--
(732) 967-6402 Fax

American Asphalt Company
100 Main Street
West Collingswood Hgts., NJ 08059
(856) 456-2899
(856) 456-6749 Fax

Gres Paving Company
2475 East State Street
Trenton, NJ 08619
(609) 890-6848
(609) 890-7702 Fax

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	5	UN	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
2	DRUMS	75	UN	\$0.01	\$0.75	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$0.01	\$0.75	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00
3	TRAFFIC CONES	50	UN	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.20	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	205	SF	\$0.01	\$2.05	\$2.00	\$410.00	\$20.00	\$4,100.00	\$12.00	\$2,460.00	\$30.00	\$6,150.00	\$0.50	\$102.50	\$50.00	\$10,250.00
5	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2	UN	\$249.03	\$498.06	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00
6	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGERS, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	128	MH	\$73.03	\$9,347.84	\$73.03	\$9,347.84	\$73.03	\$9,347.84	\$73.03	\$9,347.84	\$73.03	\$9,347.84	\$73.03	\$9,347.84	\$73.03	\$9,347.84
7	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOLL	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33	\$2,474.33
8	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	DOLL	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15	\$2,531.15
9	NO ITEM	0	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	HMA MILLING, VARIABLE DEPTH (0"-6")	8625	SY	\$3.38	\$29,152.50	\$4.99	\$43,038.75	\$3.00	\$25,875.00	\$3.25	\$28,031.25	\$5.00	\$43,125.00	\$4.55	\$39,243.75	\$7.00	\$60,375.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	500	SY	\$6.50	\$3,250.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$22.00	\$11,000.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$29.50	\$14,750.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
12	TACK COAT	1295	GAL	\$0.01	\$12.95	\$1.50	\$1,942.50	\$0.01	\$12.95	\$5.00	\$6,475.00	\$3.50	\$4,532.50	\$0.01	\$12.95	\$0.01	\$12.95
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 LEVELING COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	60	TON	\$88.88	\$5,332.80	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$89.00	\$5,340.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$109.85	\$6,591.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
14	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	1045	TON	\$88.88	\$92,879.60	\$75.00	\$78,375.00	\$89.00	\$93,005.00	\$89.00	\$93,005.00	\$90.00	\$94,050.00	\$109.85	\$114,793.25	\$95.00	\$99,275.00
15	NON-VETATIVE SURFACE COURSE, No. 3 BROKEN STONE, 12" THICK	85	SY	\$23.00	\$1,955.00	\$47.20	\$4,012.00	\$9.00	\$765.00	\$18.00	\$1,530.00	\$46.00	\$3,910.00	\$75.30	\$6,400.50	\$50.00	\$4,250.00
16 - 26	NO ITEM	0	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
27	FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	4	UN	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$10,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$5,560.00	\$22,240.00	\$2,915.00	\$11,660.00
28	RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL	935	LF	\$14.25	\$13,323.75	\$12.90	\$12,061.50	\$13.00	\$12,155.00	\$25.00	\$23,375.00	\$13.00	\$12,155.00	\$13.00	\$12,155.00	\$14.85	\$13,884.75
29	REGULATORY & WARNING SIGN	10	SF	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$38.00	\$380.00	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$18.00	\$180.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
30	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG-LIFE EPOXY RESIN, 4" WIDE	9600	LF	\$0.50	\$4,800.00	\$0.60	\$5,760.00	\$0.65	\$6,240.00	\$0.46	\$4,416.00	\$0.60	\$5,760.00	\$0.55	\$5,280.00	\$0.65	\$6,240.00
31	NO ITEM	0	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
32	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC, 8" WIDE	275	LF	\$2.00	\$550.00	\$1.70	\$467.50	\$1.75	\$481.25	\$1.50	\$412.50	\$1.30	\$357.50	\$2.45	\$673.75	\$1.80	\$495.00
33	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC, 24" WIDE	148	LF	\$4.50	\$666.00	\$4.70	\$695.60	\$5.25	\$777.00	\$4.50	\$666.00	\$4.00	\$592.00	\$7.30	\$1,080.40	\$4.50	\$666.00
34	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, EXTRUCED THERMOPLASTIC	512	SF	\$6.00	\$3,072.00	\$6.50	\$3,328.00	\$7.00	\$3,584.00	\$7.50	\$3,840.00	\$6.30	\$3,225.60	\$3.40	\$1,740.80	\$7.20	\$3,686.40
35	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES, 8" WIDE	256	LF	\$2.30	\$588.80	\$1.70	\$435.20	\$1.75	\$448.00	\$1.75	\$448.00	\$1.60	\$409.60	\$1.10	\$281.60	\$12.30	\$3,148.80
36	BORROW TOPSOIL	75	CY	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00
37	TOPSOIL SPREADING, 4" THICK	850	SY	\$3.00	\$2,550.00	\$10.00	\$8,500.00	\$6.00	\$5,100.00	\$6.00	\$5,100.00	\$1.95	\$1,657.50	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	\$6.00	\$5,100.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: FY' 2018 NJDOT TRUST FUND RESURFACING OF COMBS ROAD

CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF ROBBINSVILLE

PROJECT NUMBER: 1112T083

Earle Asphalt Company
1800 Rt. 34, Bldg. 2, Ste 205
Wall, NJ 07719
(732) 308-1113
(732) 308-1034 Fax

Richard T. Barrett Paving Co.
400 Prospect Street
Trenton, NJ 08618
(609) 882-2236
(609) 396-0572 Fax

Meco Inc.
37 Prodelin Way
Millstone Township, NJ 08535
(609) 443-4344
(609) 443-9304 Fax

S & G Paving Inc.
224C Forsgate Drive
Jamesburg, NJ 08831
(732) 521-1936
(732) 521-3104 Fax

Black Rock Enterprises Inc.
1316 Englishtown Road
Old Bridge, NJ 08857
(732) 967-64--
(732) 967-6402 Fax

American Asphalt Company
100 Main Street
West Collingswood Hgts., NJ 08059
(856) 456-2899
(856) 456-6749 Fax

Gres Paving Company
2475 East State Street
Trenton, NJ 08619
(609) 890-6848
(609) 890-7702 Fax

38	FERTILIZING & SEEDING, TYPE A-3	850	SY	\$1.00	\$850.00	\$3.00	\$2,550.00	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	\$1.30	\$1,105.00	\$2.00	\$1,700.00	\$15.00	\$12,750.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:					\$186,613.13		\$198,459.37		\$204,581.52		\$211,107.07		\$227,209.34		\$261,988.82		\$270,722.22


Douglas M. Johnson, P.E., C.M.E.

2/5/2020
Date